
Date Purpose Location Time Notes
Tuesday, January 7,

2014 Gala Committee Meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m. Board meeting
at 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, January 21,
2014

General meeting for members and 
spouses and significant

others; Welcome to new members

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, 
2125 E. Spring Street, Long Beach 5:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Hosted by LBCL

Tuesday, February 4, 
2014 Gala Committee meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m. Board meeting

at 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 18, 

2014 General meeting Home of Sally Boren, 5511 E. El 
Cedral St., Long Beach 11:30 a.m.

   Tuesday, March 4, 2014 Gala Committee meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m. Board meeting
at 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 18, 2014 
General meeting

4th annual “Honoring Sustainer and 
Life Members”

Home of Lyn Epstein, 3320 E. First 
St., Long Beach 11:30 a.m. Hosted by LBCL

Tuesday, April 1,
2014 Gala Committee Meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m. Board meeting

at 1:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 3,

2014 Gala Kick-off event Michael Levy Gallery, Pacific Coast 
Highway 5:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 6,
2014 Gala Committee Meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m. Board meeting

at 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 13,

2014 Gala Committee Meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m.

Tuesday, June 3,
2014 Gala Committee Meeting ACS Office 11:30 a.m.

Saturday, June 7,
2014

39th Annual Long
Beach Cancer League Gala

Daugherty Hangar at the Long 
Beach Airport

9am Members Set-up 
5:30pm Gala

Don’t miss the most talked- 
about Gala event in Long 

Beach!

Thursday, June 26, 2014 Annual “Pat on the Back” event To be announced To be announced

To be announced Sponsors Recognition Event To be announced To be announced
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